
UK Funds Corporate Actions 
Bulletin (FundsCAB)

Doing 
data 
differently

V.1.1



 

        Company Overview 

Helping the global financial community make informed decisions 
through the provision of comprehensive, accurate, timely and 
affordable securities and economic data services 
 

With more than 30 years’ experience, we offer comprehensive and accurate 
securities reference, corporate actions and pricing data for derivatives, equities, fixed 
income, and investment funds around the globe. We also cover economic data 
extensively. 
 
We understand how crucial financial and economic data is and take a different 
approach as to how we proceed: 
 

• We do not rent data, we sell it 

• We do not have onerous redistribution rules 

• We customize our services to meet your needs 

• We cover all countries – no matter how large or small  

• Finally, we offer competitive prices  

 
As a result of our on-going commitment to providing cost-effective and innovative 
data solutions, while ensuring the highest standards, EDI has achieved the 
internationally recognized quality and security certifications ISO 9001 and ISO 
27001. 
 
 
Headquartered in the United Kingdom, we have operations in Australia, Canada, 
Germany, India, Morocco, South Africa, and in the United States. 
 
 
Our Support Team is available on +44 (0) 207 324 0020, 24 hours a day, Monday to 
Friday and are closed on Christmas and New Year’s Day. 
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Handling Corporate Actions Effectively  
 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Monitor & Track Corporate Actions as They Happen 
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Easily Search and Retrieve  
 

A Cost-Effective Web-Based Application 
 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•  
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Event Coverage: Funds  
 

 

Corporate Action Event 
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Example FundsCAB – Funds Closure 
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Customization 

▪ 

▪ 

▪ 

Support 
Customer Support 

 
Monday – Friday 
Open 24 hours 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

Support Coverage is not 
available 

 
 

 
 
Call +44 207 324 0020 

support@exchange-data.com 
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Contact Information
United Kingdom - Headquarters 
5 Highgate Road, 
London, NW5 1JY 
Telephone: +44 207 324 0020

Jonathan Bloch 
Chief Executive O cer 
Cell: +44 7785 550 043 
Email: j.bloch@exchange-data.com

Andrew Sabourin 
Head of Sales - UK, Europe and Asia 
Work: +44 207 324 0048 Cell: +44 7931 906 569 
Email: a.sabourin@exchange-data.com

Robin Newton 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44 7545 428 552 
Email: r.newton@exchange-data.com

Ian Sissons 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44 (0)7900 003832 
Email: i.sissons@exchange-data.com

Nora Cervara 
Head of Sales - North America 
Cell: +1 732 670 – 1935 
Email: n.cervara@exchange-data.com

William Cowen 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 267-670-2443 
Email: w.cowen@exchange-data.com 

John Kirk 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 908-768-7815 
Email: j.kirk@exchange-data.com 

Ilze Gouws 
Head of Economic Data & Sales 
Cell: +27 (0) 82 782 3750 
Email: i.gouws@exchange-data.com 

Samy Rajendran 
Director, International Business Strategy 
Cell: +44 7517 857 896 
Email: p.rajendran@exchange-data.com 

United States 
Exchange Data International Inc 
1250 Front Street, no. 260 Binghamton, 
NY 13901, USA 
Telephone: +1 607 238 4438 

South Africa 
PO Box 2176 
Cape Town 8000 

Morocco 
ILot l.12 
Founty Imm Founty Plaza, 1er étage,
Agadir 80650 
Telephone: +212 528 290 255 

Other Locations 
(Incl. Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech 
Republic, Estonia, Germany, Hungary, 
Latvia, Lithuania, Moldiva, Poland)

Michael Abraham 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +49 160 7188 340 
Email: m.abraham@exchange-data.com 
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